T3 SPA
Compact Decorative Range / Spaceline
T3 SPA
Compact Decorative Range / Spaceline
A slimline circular luminaire ideal for ceiling/wall mounting. Suitable for almost
any indoor application. IP40 as standard with an optional IP65 seal kit.
Specification
• Injection moulded polycarbonate base
• Injection moulded polycarbonate opal diffuser
• U.V. stabilised to prevent discolouring
• Suitable for wall or ceiling mounting
• Suitable for recessing
• LED 4000°K
Application
• Stairwells
• Reception
• Circulation Area
• Medical Centre
• Corridors
• Communal Area
• Toilets
Product Codes
White Opal
T3SPA28DZWO 28W 2D
T3SPA38DZWO 38W 2D
T3SPA40KZWO 40W T5C
T3SPA1700EZWO 11W 1700 Lm
T3SPA3150EZWO 22W 3150 Lm
T3SPA3900EZWO 30W 3900 Lm
Add suffix /EM for 3hr Maintained Emergency
Wattage consumption and performance is subject to improvements.
Please check the current technical data at the time of purchase.
Optional Extras
T3SPASRB Recess Mounting Kit
OEM-ATT-09 IP65 Seal Kit
OEM-ATT-10 Anti Twist Lock
Dimensions
432mm 415mm Cut Out
432mm